ARTZOPEN 2024 Schedule

Friday, 19th July Festival Welcome Reception & Orientation
in Clayton Whites Hotel at 8pm.

Saturday, 20th July Paint-Out WEXFORD TOWN.
Charity Quickdraw (RNLI) 2-4pm. Painter’s Pint T.Morris 8pm.

Sunday, 21st July* Paint-Out CARNE BEACH - Workshops 10.30am: A.Rautiola &
V. Craig. Workshops 2pm: K.Macpherson & S. Browning.
Barry J. Raybould Presentation, National Opera House at 8pm.

Monday, 22nd July* Paint-Out WELLS HOUSE - Workshops 10.30am: B.J. Raybould &
S. Thommen. Workshops 2pm: J. Richards & H. Hou.
Social Night in T.Morris from 7pm, music and complementary food.

Tuesday, 23rd July* Paint-Out HOOK HEAD - Workshops 10.30am: N.MacDonald &
A. Rautiola. Workshops 2pm: B.J. Raybould & V. Craig.
Painter’s Pint T.Morris 8pm.

Wednesday, 24th July*  Paint-Out GRAIGUENAMANAGH - Workshops 10.30am: V. Crotty &
H.Hou. Workshops 2pm: S. Thommen & N. MacDonald.
Artists’ Forum, National Opera House at 8pm.

Thursday, 25th July* Paint-Out TINTERN ABBEY - Workshops 10.30am: S. Browning &
K. Macpherson, Workshop 2pm: J.Richards.
Nocturne Workshop with Vincent Crotty, Wexford Quay from 8pm.

Friday, 26th July Submit Paintings for Exhibition**, 10am to Noon, Greenacres Gallery.
Judging at Exhibition, 7 to 10pm.
Kevin Macpherson Presentation, Wexford Arts Centre at 3pm.
Painter’s Pint T.Morris 8pm.

Saturday, 27th July Exhibition Patrons' Viewing, 11am.
Exhibition Public Opening and Awards 12 noon
Kevin Macpherson Presentation, 3pm (Venue to be confirmed.)
Artists’ and Guests’ Dinner. 8pm at Riverbank House Hotel.

Sunday, 28th July Exhibition continues from 10am.
Paintout Carrigfoyle Quarry, Barntown.
Unsold Exhibited Paintings to be removed by 7pm

*COACHES leave at 9am sharp, Sunday to Thursday inclusive, from Wexford (0’Hanrahan) Train Station. Please arrive 15
minutes early to load up and check in. **Paintings submitted for inclusion in exhibition must be framed and/or ready to hang.



